∗ Note that the differential pressure
must be controlled strictly.
FGF1
FGF3
FGF5
(Made to Order)
EJ
Element

3 pcs included (FGF3)
5 pcs included (FGF5)
How to Order
Model FGF1A-20
Vessel
Common
Element
Operating pressure
Operating temperature
Maximum flow rate Note 1)
Applicable fluid
 Note 2)
Material
Port size
Internal volume
Weight
Pressure gauge Note 4)
Air release valve
Handle for picking elements
Davit for cover
FGF1B-20 FGF3A-40 Note 7) FGF3B-40 Note 7) FGF5A-60 Note 7) FGF5B-60 Note 7)
Max. 0.5 MPa
Max. 80°C (For with pressure gauge: 60°C or less)
[FGFS/L] Stainless steel 304 Note 6)
[FGFC/R] Carbon steel
1 MPa: Brass for wetted parts
1/4B Ball valve (Brass)
Part No.: AK-1S
Yes
Basket integrated
None
Polyester
5, 10, 25, 50, 100 µm
0.1 MPa Note 5)
3 elements included1 element included
ø190 x L440
1800 cm2
ø190 x L770
3400 cm2
ø190 x L440
5400 cm2
ø190 x L770
10200 cm2
ø190 x L440
9000 cm2
ø190 x L770
17000 cm2
5 elements included
Material
Nominal filtration accuracy
Number of elements
Size
Filtration area
23 L
13 kg
35 L
16 kg
104 L
170 kg
156 L
190 kg
214 L
270 kg
307 L
315 kg
Approx. 400 L/min Approx. 1200 L/min Approx. 2000 L/min
100(4B)JIS10KFFRc2 150(6B)JIS10KFF